ENTENTE BELGE BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUD.

02-02-14 30182

Data Technology Deerlijk

Page 1 of 7

Bestat
Constat

110075-77
102222-81
179797-56
130514-49
194967-94
135064-40
251451-27
186026-77
121441-94
202880-53
306087-52
251678-60
121013-54
173727-00
184486-89
305184-22
222810-01
181536-49
111023-55
171962-78
307902-24
107821-54
290330-09
300194-76
156691-36
304022-24
305953-15
225451-23
219175-52
116453-53
307902-24
304477-91
309088-46
179290-34
171992-11
187756-61
270675-45
301170-82
107890-26
281478-81
158324-20
115101-59
306957-49
174353-44
260066-09
127716-64
191241-54
147063-11
191241-54
206958-57
159361-87
255416-15
133614-45
254102-59
144718-91
183529-05
172108-30
272679-12
139055-54
191480-02
159486-18
171962-78
242497-94
106815-18
135064-40
131275-34
307716-32
123619-41

O J o Ul W

OO T NGO UTE DB S DAELAELEDWWWWWWWWWWRNNNNONNONNNNONONER R R R R R R e
OINOTEWNRPOWOVWOJINTBEWNROWOWOJIJONNDEWNROWOWOJONINBEWNRPROW®O-JANUUREWNROW®OJO U S WN R O W

V.PAESSCHEN LOUIS
HAZAERT KAMIEL
VERPAELT ADOLF

VOS JEAN+JENNES
D'HONDT HANS

ENGELS JOS & JUL
SCHEIRE FREDDY

TEAM DE JAEGER FREDDY
VERCAMMEN FRANK
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN
HERBOTS KOBE+KATO

DE VROE-V.GAVER J&M
DE HAES RAYMOND
SMITS FILIP KRIS
STEENAERTS WILLY

DE RUY - GALAZKA
VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
DE FEYTER RONNY
MARQUENIE TOM
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
CEULEMANS HILDE
VERBERCK JOS

VAN GEHUCHTEN ACHIEL
VAN DEN PLAS LOUIS
SERRE RUDI

BRUGMANS SABRINA
JONKMANS JEAN
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
LAGROU DOMINIQUE

OP DE BEECK BAETENS
CEULEMANS HILDE

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTINE
VANLINT LINDA
CHRISTIAENS LUC
SURINX-PLETSERS

LENS JULES

BOGEMANS GEBROEDERS
VAN OECKEL BART EN NA
STERCKX RENE
VLAYEN-SIMONS
LEUTENEZ EDDY EN MAAR
STUYCK FRANCOIS
KENIS LORE
VANHOUDT-SERRE

AMEYE PIERRE

BELLEN LOUIS
SCHEPMANS ERWIN
DAEMS & ZOON
SCHEPMANS ERWIN
ELSEN THEO

BAETENS IVAN&WILLY
SPRUYT PAUL

VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS
DE VIJLDER MARTIN
GOOVAERTS MARCEL+KRIS
DEBACKER CHRIS

COOLS RIK

VAN DYCK DANNY
VINDEVOGEL FREDDY
VAN DYCK GUSTAAF

DE CREMER WILLY
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
THIBAUT-BOONS
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
ENGELS JOS & JUL
STOCKMANS IVAN
VANHORENBEECK-STEGEN
PAPPENS JAN

Jongen-Jeunes LOSTIJD/LACHER :
Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring JR
Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague AN
HUMBEEK 14 7 453592 223816914
NEERYSE 71 5 441947 222990514
TERALFE 8 5 439936 216678114
WEBBEKO 61 57 473570 226663914
SEMMERZ 8 1 437195 400323514
PUTTE 89 10 468920 602264914
GIJZENZ 6 4 443073 411358314
KNESSEL118112 453134 421412014
NIJLEN 14 7 481255 610801214
BERLAAR 12 9 475640 611602714
VELM 47 10 455945 219951214
MOORTSE124108 441450 410213014
BAAL 21 2 467968 224065814
BERLAAR 4 4 477199 611771014
LUMMEN 14 11 478635 211055314
ZWALM 20 2 434292 410675214
HEULE 22 3 422208 303105614
HALLE ( 10 2 491838 617650214
OOSTAKK 12 6 454245 402670614
PULDERB 26 23 489914 626417114
BOOISCH 31 5 470645 623699514
NIJLEN 7 1 481199 608570114
TESSEND 11 3 482003 212081114
VORSELA 2 1 489210 621432414
LOKSBER 30 22 469653 200634514
HALEN 32 20 471833 200548114
DIEPENB 36 13 478644 212212014
RIJKEVO 62 1 502660 617058514
LENDELE 16 14 425679 305390614
PUTTE 25 13 471362 609502214
BOOISCH 31 14 2 623695214
LIEDEKE 51 43 437441 219060114
ZOUTLEE 22 8 460720 231313514
OOIGEM 51 24 428089 312055914
NIEUWER 43 38 468121 204960514
PUTTE 18 2 467152 629057314
LIER 19 19 478624 618505314
OUD-TUR 65 6 505639 603007214
BEGYNEN 4 1 470336 217067814
GOETSEN 19 16 450717 222223114
KRUISHO 48 27 435634 400260914
GROBBEN 8 1 485850 609163014
HERSELT 20 1 476954 615770714
DIEST 19 1 473324 220577414
DEERLIJ 10 2 424659 300492014
HALEN 6 2 469065 200783114
GRAZEN 10 2 464670 218701414
BEVEL 25 10 479583 608123514
GRAZEN 10 3 2 218704214
BEKKEVO 30 2 469776 220766614
SINT NI 32 1 470149 405200914
DESTELB 8 2 450371 413798614
BRUSSEG 36 35 447599 216366914
OORDEGE 39 21 444237 424744214
BAAL 35 19 466912 226922314
BEVEREN 18 9 426467 313570214
RUISELE 28 3 443918 300170014
PULLE 23 20 487488 605853614
NEDERZW 5 3 432794 402901514
RIJMENA 22 22 465013 611174914
DENDERH 10 4 437961 406444014
PULDERB 26 17 2 626404414
SOMBREF 15 14 414215 112357714
OORDEGE 34 5 442135 409028514
PUTTE 89 2 2 602269814
LUMMEN 21 12 481068 211233514
SCHAFFE 29 22 477910 217333914
ZWALM 27 6 433212 410601814
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Snelh. NR
Vitesse NO
1672.02 1
1651.01 2
1650.17 3
1648.63 4
1647.82 5
1647.37 6
1647.20 7
1647.06 8
1646.16 9
1645.05 10
1643.54 11
1641.89 12
1640.94 13
1640.34 14
1640.09 15
1639.35 16
1639.32 17
1638.82 18
1636.72 19
1636.58 20
1636.47 21
1636.35 22
1636.03 23
1635.52 24
1635.29 25
1633.11 26
1632.58 27
1631.66 28
1631.56 29
1631.29 30
1630.14 31
1630.10 32
1629.23 33
1628.32 34
1627.49 35
1627.42 36
1627.05 37
1626.63 38
1626.62 39
1626.55 40
1626.42 41
1626.19 42
1624.22 43
1624.22 44
1624.14 45
1623.72 46
1623.56 47
1623.50 48
1623.46 49
1623.17 50
1623.07 51
1622.67 52
1622.52 53
1621.98 54
1621.78 55
1621.34 56
1621.33 57
1620.91 58
1620.66 59
1620.62 60
1620.38 61
1620.34 62
1619.93 63
1619.44 64
1618.84 65
1618.48 66
1618.29 67
1618.16 68
4/08/2014
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69 302970-39 WOLFS MAARTEN BERINGE 8 3 489833 201712814 12.17431 1618.11 69
70 280703-82 VANHOOF DANNY WERCHTE 21 9 462824 217279114 12.01031 1617.97 70
71 255188-78 STEVENINCK BENNY HAMME 32 9 460741 405992414 11.59470 1617.87 71
72 203680-77 VAN DER BEKEN EDDY DEINZE 7 5 438507 403073214 11.46029 1617.82 72
73 292102-35 MENSCH LIEVEN TESSEND 9 7 482134 212003014 12.13020 1617.72 73
74 193824-18 DAS JOS LUMMEN 24 18 479446 200620714 12.11261 1617.37 74
75 290675-63 BOSMANS-LEEKENS BEVERLO 48 36 489633 209001114 12.17470 1617.11 75
76 182689-38 V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 30 24 452951 412310614 11.55090 1616.82 76
77 131549-17 BROECKX-VAN HEES OUD-TUR 38 24 508479 616412814 12.29350 1616.36 77

78 301250-65 V.MUYLDER-NOEL-DEMUL BUGGENH 99 90 455826 615926014 11.57051 1615.92 78
79 306252-23 PEETERS VAN CROMBRUGG NIJLEN 23 15 482732 610751014 12.13470 1615.66 79

80 141528-05 VAN HEKKEN WILLY LIER 57 12 479091 623994314 12.11330 1615.55 80
81 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT FRAIRE 3 3 385295 112462414 11.13329 1615.17 81
82 301250-65 V.MUYLDER-NOEL-DEMUL BUGGENH 99 36 2 615932414 11.57131 1615.15 82
83 179290-34 CHRISTIAENS LUC OOIGEM 51 13 2 312051414 11.40051 1614.91 83
84 255422-21 VAN NIEUWENBORGH MARI WELLE 6 5 439799 416113514 11.47220 1614.73 84
85 306640-23 KITANO MASAO ZOUTLEE 44 7 462923 218620014 12.01488 1614.02 85
86 306157-25 PETIT FRANK KAIN 18 17 400034 104222014 11.22510 1614.02 86
87 254367-33 VDABBEEL-NOEL-WILLOCK LEBBEKE 90 48 452068 622877214 11.55068 1613.88 87
88 308770-19 POELS MAARTEN BERBROE 16 3 475636 202003214 12.09440 1613.78 88
89 270450-14 GEYSKENS OLIVIER VEERLE 7 6 478787 625323414 12.11460 1613.35 89
90 280378-48 CARDOEN FERDY ERPS-KW 30 1 451944 403994414 11.55081 1613.31 90
91 290971-68 HOUTMEYERS GEERT MELDERT 11 1 478684 210456314 12.11432 1613.25 91
92 199347-12 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 113 26 469353 302803914 12.05590 1612.99 92
93 254775-53 STEVENS GEORGES LOKEREN 2 1 459201 403624214 11.59419 1612.94 93
94 170454-25 CUSTERS FRANCOIS KOERSEL 12 2 487645 201710614 12.17232 1612.65 94
95 218310-60 WOUTERS BRUNO BRASSCH 10 3 492394 611375714 12.20339 1612.53 95
96 261106-79 DE PROL FILIP OEDELEM 22 8 456646 306572814 11.58120 1612.45 96
97 199234-93 JANSSENS JOHNY EKSEL 67 18 501389 204050414 12.25580 1612.36 97
98 271765-68 VERMEERBERGEN WILMS MOL 77 20 494522 616857514 12.21450 1612.13 98
99 280689-68 VANDERPERRE PATRICK SCHAFFE 10 1 475414 220801714 12.09549 1612.04 99
100 270184-39 MATTHYS FRANK ITEGEM 7 3 474409 602484614 12.09200 1611.81 100
101 199234-93 JANSSENS JOHNY EKSEL 67 56 2 204049714 12.26050 1611.75 101
102 307115-13 DEN HAESE WILLY MOORTSE 12 2 440877 424792814 11.48330 1611.69 102
103 158324-20 LEUTENEZ EDDY EN MAAR KRUISHO 48 20 2 400261314 11.45179 1611.68 103
104 170717-94 DE COCK MARC TEMSE 84 3 470177 406806714 12.06460 1611.48 104
105 253160-87 EECKHOUT - DE LOOR SINT-BL 7 3 428843 417796614 11.41101 1611.17 105
106 290183-56 BOSMANS ETIENNE ZELEM - 11 11 475807 200610914 12.10200 1611.08 106
107 301170-82 VAN OECKEL BART EN NA OUD-TUR 65 11 2 603001114 12.28520 1611.00 107
108 227052-72 BEECKMANS GUIDO LANGDOR 15 2 469240 220364414 12.06190 1610.76 108
109 208956-18 MOMMAERTS L.M.J. EVERBER 10 1 449647 223384514 11.54100 1610.68 109
110 173284-42 BEC PIERRE ERPS-KW 4 4 451918 217570714 11.55350 1610.64 110
111 283114-68 DEWINTER MAURITS MELDERT 10 10 479301 210526014 12.12360 1610.55 111
112 272027-39 ROZIERS P J BEVEL 96 28 479592 608533114 12.12500 1610.27 112
113 147063-11 DAEMS & ZOON BEVEL 25 3 2 608123914 12.12510 1610.15 113
114 300372-60 BRACKMAN TONY-ANDRE BAMBRUG 36 12 439811 417056214 11.48120 1609.85 114
115 147048-93 ENGELBOS E HALLE-B 24 17 457810 219705814 11.59240 1609.74 115
116 301170-82 VAN OECKEL BART EN NA OUD-TUR 65 40 3 603020614 12.29110 1609.38 116
117 219391-74 LUYCKX LUC PEPINGE 32 9 427250 215145214 11.40332 1608.91 117
118 302481-35 REYNIERS HENRI LUBBEEK 44 17 457806 217832714 11.59340 1608.78 118
119 130514-49 VOS JEAN+JENNES WEBBEKO 61 12 2 220662914 12.09230 1608.69 119
120 307854-73 ALAERTS JONAH+NOAH HAM 35 26 485220 212068914 12.16391 1608.54 120
121 176530-87 HELLEBUYCK JACQUES AARSELE 10 10 439775 310280714 11.48260 1608.34 121
122 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK-DE 57 42 470869 206469214 12.07469 1608.26 122
123 106815-18 SCHOKKAERT DANNY OORDEGE 34 1 2 409021814 11.49550 1608.25 123
124 302481-35 REYNIERS HENRI LUBBEEK 44 16 2 217832114 11.59400 1608.22 124
125 300594-88 WULTEPUTTE-DE BOCK ZAFFELA 15 7 461261 406341814 12.01490 1608.21 125
126 270941-20 RAEYMAEKERS-LOUSBERG RANST 9 6 481065 604325814 12.14080 1608.20 126
127 206388-69 RODEN KAREL DEURNE 10 9 480946 220731214 12.14060 1607.98 127
128 101668-12 HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE 35 14 479692 617510014 12.13210 1607.82 128
129 281901-19 SPILSTEYNS-VANDENHOVE KERSBEE 3 2 462482 216840314 12.02410 1607.61 129
130 176530-87 HELLEBUYCK JACQUES AARSELE 10 4 2 310283814 11.48350 1607.46 130
131 207024-26 PAUWELS ANTOINE MEIGEM 20 1 441765 403172114 11.49494 1607.45 131
132 178787-16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOETS DIEST 27 25 473470 220526414 12.09330 1607.44 132
133 156691-36 SERRE RUDI LOKSBER 30 27 2 200638914 12.07109 1607.40 133
134 282924-72 VAN DIJCK-VAN DIJCK BEGYNEN 34 23 470165 224006814 12.07310 1607.31 134
135 262242-51 GLORIEUX-BLOMME HARELBE 43 7 422726 300206014 11.38080 1606.51 135
136 300528-22 VAN DROGENBROECK HANN DENDERL 43 27 438026 418211314 11.47400 1606.45 136
137 300987-93 VANDEN BROECK JEAN RELEGEM 2 2 444670 216310614 11.51520 1606.08 137
138 171293-88 BRESSINCK GEBR. BAZEL 18 18 470718 408006914 12.08071 1605.90 138
139 102222-81 HAZAERT KAMIEL NEERYSE 71 36 2 222997714 11.50170 1605.43 139
140 106865-68 HEYLEN LOUIS OLEN 4 1 489722 627153114 12.20050 1605.21 140
141 115450-20 NYNS FRANS+ZN GEETBET 10 2 465291 215593614 12.04521 1605.18 141
142 172803-46 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE ERE 33 5 393318 403547014 11.20020 1605.16 142
143 307716-32 VANHORENBEECK-STEGEN SCHAFFE 29 12 2 217333614 12.12551 1604.17 143
144 255594-96 VANDENBERGHE AIME KRUISHO 18 12 431305 423206614 11.43520 1604.16 144
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145 307902-24 CEULEMANS HILDE BOOISCH 31 19 3 623691114 12.08239 1604.12 145
146 213194-85 ROZIERS WALTER BERLAAR 30 8 475993 608432514 12.11441 1604.10 146
147 308323-57 VAN KERCKHOVEN JAN KEERBER 8 3 464112 227643814 12.04201 1604.06 147
148 308496-36 VLEERACKER JOHAN KORTENB 17 7 450383 224583914 11.55471 1604.01 148
149 140936-92 VERCAMMEN HELSEN NIJLEN 8 3 481587 610780214 12.15160 1603.86 149
150 291094-94 TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFE 8 3 476453 229610514 12.12040 1603.86 150
151 186259-19 JORIS-AERNOUTS ST-ANTO 3 2 491016 620486314 12.21109 1603.68 151
152 306640-23 KITANO MASAO ZOUTLEE 44 3 2 218613414 12.03408 1603.59 152
153 280378-48 CARDOEN FERDY ERPS-KW 30 9 2 230772314 11.56501 1603.58 153
154 222566-48 FRANSSENS RUDY ZWEVEGE 16 6 419000 300643714 11.36179 1603.53 154
155 171917-33 SMETS MAURITS TIELT-W 11 11 465654 223301414 12.05240 1603.49 155
156 116453-53 OP DE BEECK BAETENS PUTTE 25 24 2 609512114 12.08580 1603.45 156
157 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMU 29 8 431862 300451114 11.44220 1603.25 157
158 201599-33 VERSCHELDE MARC ZULTE 6 5 431441 401906314 11.44079 1603.09 158
159 308507-47 COCKX NICK TIELT-W 15 12 465694 223263914 12.05300 1603.08 159
160 307846-65 PETRE-RAEMAEKERS PAAL 8 2 483730 210628814 12.16470 1602.90 160
161 158877-88 GURICKX LUCIEN SINT NI 9 5 471060 406862914 12.08550 1602.70 161
162 110450-64 THIJS-PETERS MAASMEC 75 24 492431 212805614 12.22220 1602.10 162
163 142666-76 VERROKEN-ANDRE OUDENAA 2 1 429804 423698114 11.43190 1601.85 163
164 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK-DE 57 52 2 146438314 12.08579 1601.79 164
165 308334-68 BUCACIUC DANIEL DILBEEK 61 1 440114 215203114 11.49460 1601.77 165
166 281725-37 VANVUCHELEN-DEPRE GRAZEN 22 1 465846 218682614 12.05500 1601.76 166
167 201187-09 DEBIEVE J-CL+FILS HORNU 20 6 384956 101710914 11.15242 1601.29 167
168 103106-92 POPPE MICHEL SINAAI 33 21 466693 405678514 12.06270 1601.28 168
169 131549-17 BROECKX-VAN HEES OUD-TUR 38 3 2 616416314 12.32330 1601.26 169
170 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE107 41 429916 311443614 11.43310 1601.08 170
171 272679-12 VAN DYCK DANNY PULLE 23 1 2 605855314 12.19290 1601.03 171
172 223145-45 VANDERSTUKKEN ROGER HALEN 5 1 471748 200656614 12.09401 1600.95 172
173 254102-59 DE VIJLDER MARTIN OORDEGE 39 17 2 424742614 11.52331 1600.56 173
174 124564-16 VAN HOVE UYTTERHOEVEN PUTTE 30 4 470912 609711314 12.09160 1600.29 174
175 145590-90 ARNOULD ANDRE LOBBES 4 4 388738 104712114 11.17571 1600.06 175
176 209148-16 SCHOOLMEESTERS ARMAND SPALBEE 63 19 476240 204105614 12.12390 1600.00 176
177 191241-54 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 10 9 3 218707114 12.05283 1599.71 177
178 182737-86 NULENS CAMIEL KOERSEL 6 1 488660 209340114 12.20289 1599.64 178
179 282144-68 DR.MOENS DIRK GRIMBER 66 7 451389 223863414 11.57160 1599.16 179
180 171962-78 ROODHOOFT ANDRE PULDERB 26 5 3 626414414 12.21221 1599.10 180
181 254367-33 VDABBEEL-NOEL-WILLOCK LEBBEKE 90 58 2 622884214 11.57439 1598.93 181
182 272027-39 ROZIERS P J BEVEL 96 94 2 608511114 12.14580 1598.82 182
183 305039-71 JANSSENS GEOFFREY BAAL 24 9 468900 226941014 12.08170 1598.80 183
184 169905-58 VAN DE WOUWER GASTON BERLAAR 30 21 475166 607228414 12.12140 1598.63 184
185 306373-47 LADRIERE BRUNO GUIGNIE 18 2 388902 103984114 11.18210 1598.12 185
186 174353-44 VANHOUDT-SERRE DIEST 19 8 2 220571414 12.11140 1597.81 186
187 302154-96 JAMAR PAUL RUMMEN 17 6 469389 218922814 12.08463 1597.80 187
188 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 24 23 440596 108286014 11.50460 1597.71 188
189 308818-67 MEIRLAEN-D'HONDT DEINZE 54 15 442372 424395414 11.51530 1597.68 189
190 154582-61 WOUTERS JOS HEIST O 12 1 470485 615252914 12.09290 1597.66 190
191 193659-47 VAN ROMPAEY KARLO SINT-TR 41 35 463459 204803914 12.05090 1597.31 191
192 218807-72 VOS-RIGOT DIEST 14 6 473005 220536814 12.11110 1597.00 192
193 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 24 6 450404 230831414 11.57019 1597.00 193
194 304553-70 LIMBOURG WESLEY BUGGENH 50 20 454546 413548414 11.59411 1596.66 194
195 142350-51 QUINTENS R+J LUMMEN 33 17 478181 211332314 12.14300 1596.60 195
196 281725-37 VANVUCHELEN-DEPRE GRAZEN 22 3 2 218682114 12.06470 1596.55 196
197 135064-40 ENGELS JOS & JUL PUTTE 89 14 3 602263614 12.08439 1596.42 197
198 212639-15 CUMPS LUC+ALFONS LANGDOR 11 9 471554 225352114 12.10230 1596.41 198
199 135064-40 ENGELS JOS & JUL PUTTE 89 48 4 602262314 12.08449 1596.33 199
200 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE107 98 2 303229614 11.44190 1596.32 200
201 179290-34 CHRISTIAENS LUC OOIGEM 51 31 3 312052314 11.43121 1596.15 201
202 156691-36 SERRE RUDI LOKSBER 30 30 3 200630814 12.09149 1596.11 202
203 261995-95 VLIEGHE-OPSOMER HEESTER 32 32 416348 310763814 11.35522 1596.00 203
204 153178-15 VANDEBROEK LUCIEN ZOLDER 6 5 487994 203365914 12.20470 1595.88 204
205 220606-28 VERTOMMEN JURGEN LANGDOR 20 20 470572 227065614 12.09521 1595.87 205
206 144718-91 GOOVAERTS MARCEL+KRIS BAAL 35 32 2 226924614 12.07361 1595.73 206
207 306388-62 DEKETELE MARC BAVIKHO 11 11 426077 302094714 11.42011 1595.68 207
208 148468-58 HOUFFLYN PATRICK -ZOO WORTEGE 12 8 426943 423501614 11.42361 1595.44 208
209 141528-05 VAN HEKKEN WILLY LIER 57 38 2 604402214 12.15180 1595.37 209
210 141215-80 PENNINCKX IVO NEERVEL 10 5 450278 218133614 11.57151 1595.31 210
211 223322-28 MATHIJS ERIC SMETLED 16 3 445005 414272514 11.53583 1595.16 211
212 281725-37 VANVUCHELEN-DEPRE GRAZEN 22 10 3 218680814 12.07040 1595.00 212
213 142350-51 QUINTENS R+J LUMMEN 33 3 2 211334114 12.14500 1594.82 213
214 163705-66 DE TROY WIM BERLAAR118 44 473682 607013514 12.12011 1594.79 214
215 307902-24 CEULEMANS HILDE BOOISCH 31 1 4 623694914 12.10069 1594.79 215
216 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK BEKKEVO 20 6 467483 222444214 12.08080 1594.78 216
217 119368-58 CROMBEZ MEDARD LANGEMA 6 2 429015 303364014 11.44010 1594.75 217
218 144718-91 GOOVAERTS MARCEL+KRIS BAAL 35 34 3 226923114 12.07471 1594.73 218
219 291972-02 VANZEIR ART PAAL 30 23 483618 210616414 12.18160 1594.70 219
220 250685-37 WALDACK LUC NEDEREN 27 2 429499 410506314 11.44210 1594.69 220
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221 208956-18 MOMMAERTS L.M.J. EVERBER 10 10 2 223386714 11.57000 1594.49 221
222 135064-40 ENGELS JOS & JUL PUTTE 89 19 5 602267714 12.09059 1594.43 222
223 127466-08 VANDELANOOTE REMI RUMBEKE 5 1 425297 304513614 11.41450 1594.37 223
224 255886-00 PIENS BART GAVERE 16 1 436245 403956514 11.48380 1594.27 224
225 150416-66 DE WACHTER FRANS DUFFEL 10 4 471053 609858214 12.10290 1594.18 225
226 186026-77 TEAM DE JAEGER FREDDY KNESSEL118 95 2 421422114 11.59160 1594.05 226
227 163705-66 DE TROY WIM BERLAAR118 25 2 607000914 12.12131 1593.72 227
228 103106-92 POPPE MICHEL SINAATI 33 5 2 405925014 12.07510 1593.62 228
229 175954-93 OOMS IVO HAM 15 10 489086 205409114 12.21551 1593.54 229
230 194000-00 DOCKX LEO & GERRY KONINGS 40 4 474711 623006914 12.12550 1593.44 230
231 194000-00 DOCKX LEO & GERRY KONINGS 40 18 2 623000814 12.12560 1593.35 231
232 282397-30 VERHAEGEN PATRICIA AARSCHO 37 15 469900 224120214 12.09560 1593.24 232
233 121013-54 DE HAES RAYMOND BAAL 21 5 2 224062414 12.08440 1593.17 233
234 302481-35 REYNIERS HENRI LUBBEEK 44 25 3 217832614 12.02220 1593.11 234
235 280627-06 DERUWE ANDY TERVURE 11 3 445717 228250714 11.54470 1593.08 235
236 178574-94 VERVOORT DIRK HEIST O 32 8 471380 611813014 12.10540 1593.04 236
237 250991-52 VINCENT JEANINE ZEVEREN 21 15 440991 419726614 11.51499 1592.99 237
238 305493-40 BROECKX NIELS OUD-TUR 44 15 506778 603122814 12.33080 1592.97 238
239 270450-14 GEYSKENS OLIVIER VEERLE 72 2 625321614 12.15340 1592.95 239
240 163710-71 DECHERF GILBERT BREDENE 8 4 461924 309767714 12.04588 1592.95 240
241 122377-60 D'HOSSCHE HERVE DESSELG 12 11 428148 310961514 11.43471 1592.90 241
242 190908-12 SAEYS WILLY DENDERM 10 1 454769 415603714 12.00301 1592.88 242
243 101668-12 HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE 35 20 2 617505914 12.16100 1592.78 243
244 140392-33 LEMMENS JOS HEIST O 11 9 473261 623557014 12.12090 1592.67 244
245 306282-53 MOONENS ANDRE STROMBE104 20 447711 231556314 11.56090 1592.43 245
246 217380-03 LANNOO-BALLEGEER MOERKER 12 1 467716 306371114 12.08431 1592.40 246
247 262242-51 GLORIEUX-BLOMME HARELBE 43 9 2 300205314 11.40280 1592.39 247
248 199347-12 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 113111 2 218810314 12.09460 1592.29 248
249 302970-39 WOLFS MAARTEN BERINGE 8 6 2 213854314 12.22411 1591.99 249
250 242135-23 CASAERT MAURICE FILS NECHIN 10 8 401954 105374514 11.27300 1591.90 250
251 307703-19 VANTHEMSE CHRIS ALSEMBE 30 15 430994 215281014 11.45449 1591.86 251
252 141528-05 VAN HEKKEN WILLY LIER 57 1 3 604404614 12.15580 1591.84 252
253 136469-87 FRANCOIS WILLY SERSKAM 9 3 446696 425354814 11.55393 1591.62 253
254 100558-66 DE MEULEMEESTER G & J ZULTE 15 8 429792 401976814 11.45031 1591.52 254
255 301250-65 V.MUYLDER-NOEL-DEMUL BUGGENH 99 71 3 415308214 12.01261 1591.38 255
256 303091-63 COOLS BOUDEWIJN TESSEND 11 3 484825 208973814 12.19400 1591.33 256
257 306087-52 HERBOTS KOBE+KATO VELM 47 12 2 218705414 12.01330 1591.15 257
258 306087-52 HERBOTS KOBE+KATO VELM 47 43 3 211042714 12.01330 1591.15 258
259 270070-22 VAN OVERLOOP HENRI PUURS 25 7 464113 606420614 12.06420 1591.06 259
260 290055-25 HOUTMEYERS DIDIER MELDERT 7 2 478544 200813114 12.15490 1590.82 260
261 261106-79 DE PROL FILIP OEDELEM 22 2 2 306577014 12.02030 1590.82 261
262 307664-77 TALLIEU JOHNY&GEOFFRE ENAME 4 2 428449 423072314 11.44201 1590.77 262
263 252877-95 COCQUYT PATRICK ZULTE 18 11 431464 402030414 11.46140 1590.75 263
264 175708-41 MESSIAEN-VANHAUWAERT AVELGEM 19 7 416986 300297714 11.37079 1590.75 264
265 308496-36 VLEERACKER JOHAN KORTENB 17 14 2 224584314 11.580091 1590.61 265
266 303930-29 CASTELEYN PETER ZWEVEZE 76 23 443911 301767314 11.54059 1590.52 266
267 106815-18 SCHOKKAERT DANNY OORDEGE 34 3 3 409020414 11.53030 1590.13 267
268 131275-34 STOCKMANS IVAN LUMMEN 21 18 2 211232914 12.17321 1590.12 268
269 272712-45 VERMEERBERGEN LOUIS HERENTH 9 6 481037 612486914 12.17340 1589.85 269
270 308508-48 ARIEN-DE KEYSER TIELT-W 27 10 463410 223086514 12.06290 1589.83 270
271 301250-65 V.MUYLDER-NOEL-DEMUL BUGGENH 99 97 4 615924514 12.01451 1589.62 271
272 179290-34 CHRISTIAENS LUC OOIGEM 51 19 4 312055614 11.44191 1589.53 272
273 159486-18 DE CREMER WILLY DENDERH 10 5 2 406446414 11.50320 1589.50 273
274 307804-23 PELLITTERI PHILIPPE BLEHARI 31 16 387949 101231914 11.19048 1589.43 274
275 209585-65 VERRIJCKEN LUDO HOUTVEN 3 1 471587 623651714 12.11430 1589.35 275
276 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE FALISOL 5 2 403822 112196414 11.29050 1589.33 276
277 155138-35 PAUWELS ETIENNE KERMT 14 14 476873 204195114 12.15030 1589.31 277
278 302863-29 CLAES OMER LOKSBER 10 5 468310 206350414 12.09420 1589.11 278
279 164292-71 DE LOOR - MATTHIJS MOORTSE 12 3 441411 410782014 11.52471 1589.04 279
280 175518-45 ANTHONI RONNY HERENTH 9 3 478931 608030214 12.16240 1589.02 280
281 102222-81 HAZAERT KAMIEL NEERYSE 71 11 3 222994814 11.53080 1588.98 281
282 199347-12 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 113 68 3 302801314 12.10230 1588.96 282
283 282397-30 VERHAEGEN PATRICIA AARSCHO 37 8 2 224115414 12.10450 1588.84 283
284 273172-20 HELSEN MARC WESTERL 8 5 480384 628121414 12.17221 1588.74 284
285 199347-12 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 113 46 4 302804814 12.10270 1588.60 285
286 281865-80 LUYPAERT VANESSA BEIGEM 25 17 452888 223836214 12.00061 1588.51 286
287 306640-23 KITANO MASAO ZOUTLEE 44 12 3 218688514 12.06258 1588.45 287
288 224330-66 CLEEREN JULES LUMMEN 14 14 481586 211258014 12.18111 1588.42 288
289 226856-70 EXELMANS JOS LUMMEN 3 1 477957 200678514 12.15550 1588.34 289
290 290675-63 BOSMANS-LEEKENS BEVERLO 48 2 2 209004314 12.23170 1588.26 290
291 270070-22 VAN OVERLOOP HENRI PUURS 25 2 2 606422114 12.07150 1588.07 291
292 141608-85 VAES ALFONS ZONHOVE 18 15 484966 200429314 12.20240 1587.97 292
293 115450-20 NYNS FRANS+ZN GEETBET 10 8 2 215593114 12.08011 1587.93 293
294 301813-46 LOSSIGNOL-KEMERLINCKX BUDINGE 12 3 462743 228565914 12.06349 1587.01 294
295 281950-68 LAEVERS LUCIEN RILLAAR 10 7 469331 223176414 12.10500 1586.47 295
296 271765-68 VERMEERBERGEN WILMS MOL 77 60 2 616854114 12.26430 1586.45 296
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297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

116601-07
103106-92
134783-50
155657-69
120666-95
163705-66
125920-14
300886-89
242849-58
163705-66
134783-50
304022-24
303391-72
202880-53
225467-39
218807-72
158324-20
134783-50
303091-63
130514-49
308138-66
255819-30
199721-95
307302-06
154582-61
220174-81
170112-71
174353-44
124250-90
260445-00
179290-34
307716-32
191824-55
176530-87
304477-91
242849-58
184503-09
107880-16
272679-12
152057-58
122345-28
280790-72
214420-50
301027-36
223322-28
271100-82
175163-78
169551-92
101183-12
304696-19
272679-12
118014-62
306962-54
170454-25
152914-42
214241-65
281124-18
156080-07
108901-67
301027-36
281283-80
306282-53
306282-53
250611-60
184486-89
227758-02
212896-178
154380-53
210288-89
305840-96
255981-95
110628-48
308818-67
305184-22
304477-91
210862-81

SCHEERS J-LODEWIJCKX
POPPE MICHEL

EYLETTEN MICHEL+GUNTH
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
SIERENS NORBERT

DE TROY WIM

VAN OYSTAEYEN-PICKEUR
MARIEN-CARENS
VERSPREET PHILIPPE

DE TROY WIM

EYLETTEN MICHEL+GUNTH
BRUGMANS SABRINA

DE WILDER VIC
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN
DUCHATEAU URBAIN
VOS-RIGOT

LEUTENEZ EDDY EN MAAR
EYLETTEN MICHEL+GUNTH
COOLS BOUDEWIJN

VOS JEAN+JENNES
CISLARU MARIUS

DE ZUTTER ALAIN
VIERENDEELS MARCEL
HENRIX JOZEF

WOUTERS JOS

BOURGEOIS PIERRE
VERMEIR JOZEF
VANHOUDT-SERRE

VAN WINCKEL-V.HERREWE
MATHEU RONNY
CHRISTIAENS LUC
VANHORENBEECK-STEGEN
JOOSEN JOS

HELLEBUYCK JACQUES

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTINE
VERSPREET PHILIPPE
LIMBOURG ERIC

VAN DER BORGHT MAURIC
VAN DYCK DANNY
D'HONDT MARTIN
DECKERS JEAN-PIERRE
TOURNELLE DAVY

DUBOIS LOUIS
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
MATHIJS ERIC

VEREECKE ESTHER
ANTONISSEN LEO
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

DE BACKER THEO
DECOOMAN FREDDY

VAN DYCK DANNY
VANHOUCKE-TOELEN
WAUTERS PHILIP
CUSTERS FRANCOIS
KEYNEN ROGER
PLATTEEUW D & D
JESPERS-VDERWEGEN
HARCHIES CHRISTIAN
DEPAEPE-HEYDE
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
MONETTE FRANK

MOONENS ANDRE

MOONENS ANDRE

MOERMAN RUDY
STEENAERTS WILLY

DE BELSER JOHAN

DEVOS TONY

YSKOUT THEO

HEENS DENIS

LAREMANS LIESL

VAN STERTHEM MARIO
VAN MIERT JOHNNY
MEIRLAEN-D'HONDT

DE RUY - GALAZKA

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTINE
VERHELST ROBERT

BEERZEL 4 2
SINAAI 33 2
DIEST 32 3

BELSELE 67 26
ZWEVEGE 6 1
BERLAAR118117
BOECHOU 36 23
WESTERL 5 1
THIRIMO 40 10
BERLAAR118 87
DIEST 32 6
HALEN 32 3
BERLAAR 33 3
BERLAAR 12 3
MACHELE 10 10
DIEST 14 9
KRUISHO 48 15
DIEST 32 22
TESSEND 11 5
WEBBEKO 61 35
BEERNEM 30 19
GENTBRU 6 3
GENK 14 5
ZONHOVE 21 13
HEIST O 12 2
IZEGEM 3 1

GREMBER 27 20
DIEST 19 19
ZELE 16 1
VICHTE 13 6
OOIGEM 51 29
SCHAFFE 29 10
BRECHT 24 2
AARSELE 10 7
LIEDEKE 51 19
THIRIMO 40 4
BRUSSEG 55 8
DENDERM 29 28
PULLE 23 23
VURSTE 14 9
HECHTEL 14 11
RUMMEN 23 18
LIEDEKE 8 2
RUMBEKE107 29
SMETLED 16 4
BEERZEL 29 2
NIEUWMO 24 5
HOEILAA 23 6
KESSEL- 8 8
LEERNES 6 3
PULLE 23 22
HALLE-B 34 24
S-U-KAP 23 7
KOERSEL 12 12
NIJLEN 17 9
ZILLEBE 22 3
HOLSBEE 18 9
WARCHIN 4 1
IZEGEM 23 7
RUMBEKE107 24
DIEST 7 3
STROMBE104102

STROMBE104 25
ERTVELD 4 3
LUMMEN 14 4
BERLAAR 36 25
VOLLEZE 18 7
HULSHOU 37 16
LANGDOR 16 7
VEERLE 3 3
VELZEKE 25 17
BOOM 10 3
DEINZE 54 29
ZWALM 20 17
LIEDEKE 51 24
HAASDON 12 6

470621
3
473875
468286
419837
3
477928
478177
377169
4
2
2
478320
2
437470
2
3
3
2
3
454604
449504
485238
484120
2
428446
458387
3
457612
423153
5
3
500845
3
2
2
449502
453797
3
437563
497203
467820
437561
3
2
471641
504636
436068
454978
408128
4
458266
441668
2
481013
418131
459732
398630
428535
4
473235
2
3
464849
2
474737
425272
475141
470914
479531
432893
467636
2
2
3
474326

615290414
405670114
220589314
405656314
312922914
607005014
607613414
627064114
105624314
607014614
220592314
200540914
608280114
611605214
402178614
220532214
400279114
220588614
208972014
226662014
304944414
402730514
202403314
200147414
615255914
307643714
415611614
220578714
414300514
311664414
312051614
217330814
617572214
310285314
219062714
105622414
215100114
415267514
605854114
400132914
204072614
218858214
219462214
311440314
414275714
609575914
628882114
215043014
217460514
102611514
605860314
219790514
216606814
201500714
609101114
303302114
217000914
102481714
305604814
311426314
220556114
215182014
215181814
400811414
211050814
607041214
226721614
623580514
225311614
625315414
409703614
612952514
307206614
410679214
219067314
408102014

12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

11

11410
09140
13461
10150
39430
13401

.16211
12.
11.

16311
12497

.13421
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.
11.

13501
12330
16400
15000
50560
13210
49469

.13551
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.

20500
13440
01471
58350
21080
20260
11520

.45211
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.
12.
.52400
11.
11.

04150
13410
03470
42040
45111
16421
31130

51131
13097

.58509
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
11.
11.

01340
22510
51200
29003
10270
51211
46320

.56043
12.
12.
11.
12.
11.
12.
12.

12550
33459
50273
02250
23300
22590
04320

.54030
12.
12.

23062
18550

.39150
12.
11.
11.
11.
12.
11.
11.

05331
26582
45550
46500
14139
58060
58080

.08589
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
11.

17431
15160
43589
15320
12521
18220
48521

.10510
11.
11.

54520
49460

.51461
12.

15070
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1586.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1584.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.

27 297
13 298
10 299
07 300
99 301
98 302
95 303
90 304
89 305
80 306
74 307
73 308
59 309
47 310
42 311
40 312
38 313
30 314
26 315
26 316
17 317
09 318
05 319
03 320
84 321
77 322
74 323
70 324
62 325
45 326
43 327
05 328
87 329
82 330
68 331
67 332
60 333
57 334
52 335
46 336
42 337
42 338
35 339
29 340
24 341
13 342
10 343
08 344
99 345
87 346
84 347
77 348
76 349
73 350
71 351
33 352
27 353
05 354
80 355
54 356
50 357
46 358
27 359
22 360
12 361
05 362
04 363
99 364
95 365
70 366
66 367
65 368
65 369
58 370
53 371
47 372
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373
374
375
376
3717
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

130514-49
250853-11
188631-63
227758-02
252759-174
271749-52
307854-73
130514-49
143656-96
100042-35
301569-93
198650-91
118456-19
112979-71
102222-81
306381-55
301641-68
253158-85
301641-68
301027-36
142075-67
145785-91
304136-41
253996-50
290023-90
183130-91
301323-41
301739-69
309042-00
253996-50
210988-13
123974-08
121077-21
210988-13
141881-67
270187-42
303391-72
100575-83
213194-85
191479-01
208922-81
228903-80
163705-66
148468-58
214241-65
305493-40
262147-53
307630-43
271868-74
156691-36
255213-06
302998-67
106815-18
130542-77
188555-84
306798-84
118571-37
303687-77
291094-94
302777-40
255195-85
281762-74
181536-49
273043-85
224872-26
113733-49
188864-05
309088-46
229565-63
307989-14
200305-00
199347-12
107880-16
180816-08
290675-63
148761-60

VOS JEAN+JENNES

SEELS-AMEEL

VLAEMINCK MARC

DE BELSER JOHAN
DOBBELAERE LOUIS

COP MARCEL&KOEN
ALAERTS JONAH+NOAH
VOS JEAN+JENNES
V.D.WALLE M&F
VERSTRAETE RAOUL & XA
SAMSON - BOYE
BEUKENNE PERE ET FILS

LAUWERS CARL

HENDERICKX BART
HAZAERT KAMIEL

DE KERPEL-VAN LINTER
VERRECKT-RUTTEN-DEPLA
TEMMERMANS - ARIJS
VERRECKT-RUTTEN-DEPLA
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
DUFERMONT MICHEL
EYLENBOSCH ANDRE

V.ROY GEERT

VAN HAUTE MARC
HERMANS VITAL
VOLKAERTS ROGER

HERMANS ET.

& PHILIP

HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE
DE WEERD NICOLE

VAN HAUTE MARC
V.D.WEERDEN JAN

VAN DE CAUTER ANDRE
VAN WALLEGHEM MARC
V.D.WEERDEN JAN
WALRAEVENS PAUL

DE HAES LEON

DE WILDER VIC

VAN CANEGHEM GUIDO
ROZIERS WALTER
GOVAERTS JOHAN
MATTERNE ETIENNE
DE SMET GEERT

DE TROY WIM

HOUFFLYN PATRICK

PLATTEEUW D

-200
& D

BROECKX NIELS

DE WAELE-VERSTRAETE
MATHIEU DONALD
BERCKMOES ERIC

SERRE RUDI

DE PAEPE GERMAIN
OOSTERLINCK GILBERT
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

VINCK FREDDY

VANDENBERGHE ALAIN+LU
LAMBRECHT MARC
VAN ROY-PHILIPSEN

DEMIA-HULENS

TIMMERMANS-POELS
VANDENBOSSCHELLE GILB

BAUTERS JO
CRETS RONNY

DE FEYTER RONNY
LAMBRECHTS CARL

MAROY GEERT

COX-RAMAEKERS
DANIELS WILLY
VANLINT LINDA
LANNOO-DE CLERCK

MORREN SARAH

SMET VAN LANDEGHEM

MENTEN RONNY

VAN DER BORGHT MAURIC
DIEPENRYKX JEAN-PIERR
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
DEFRENE THIERRY+GUY

WEBBEKO 61 49
ZELZATE 15 1
RAMSEL 30 22
BERLAAR 36 2
ST-AMAN 6 6
PULDERB 4 2
HAM 35 10
WEBBEKO 61 10
ZWALM 30 7
OOSTAKK 17 4
MECHELE 99 40
BRUYELL 24 22
BRECHT 12 11
BERLAAR 45 5
NEERYSE 71 14
BERLARE 25 11
TESSEND 42 37
OUTER 18 13
TESSEND 42 16
RUMBEKE107 2
MOUSCRO 18 7
ROBORST 6 4
ASSE 21 4
SMETLED 34 24
KOERSEL 12 5
DUFFEL 6 2
OPWIJK 4 4
GRAZEN 11 8
BRASSCH 42 36
SMETLED 34 21
BRUSSEG 43 14
SCHELDE 6 1
ROESELA 7 5
BRUSSEG 43 26
SINT-MA 4 4
HERENTH 18 11
BERLAAR 33 33
MERELBE 18 2
BERLAAR 30 18
OLMEN 24 23
BINKOM 10 1
EEKLO 12 6
BERLAAR118108
WORTEGE 12 11
ZILLEBE 22 17
OUD-TUR 44 42
HEESTER 19 9
OOSTEEK 16 14
BRECHT 87 51
LOKSBER 30 7
HANSBEK 16 13
OOSTERZ 18 13
OORDEGE 34 10
EMBLEM 14 14
RONQUIE 15 4
BERCHEM 18 7
BALEN 5 2
OUD-HEV 19 2
SCHAFFE 8 4
HARELBE 12 7
GAVERE 34 7
TESTELT 19 7
HALLE ( 10 5
BERLAAR 4 2
HEESTER 61 15
HAMONT 8 5
KESSEL 22 9
ZOUTLEE 22 7
TIELT 14 7
DEFTING 2 1
KEMZEKE 2 2
RUMMEN 113 13
DENDERM 29 21
HERK-DE 5 4
BEVERLO 48 46
ONOZ 10 1

4
468618
474292

2
453350
488882

2

5
433616
454145
462667
392299
493781
473702

4
454507
479616
432696

2

5
407992
430254
444772
445146
489437
471248
448642
465132
491725

2
447501
441835
435462

2
427520
481567

2
445847

2
493407
457781
462403

5

2

2

2
416693
464731
496344

4
451326
441203

4
478865
413995
418919
498015
446328

2
420983
436976
473966

2
476623
416771
513652
478831

2
436132
423194
473561

5

2
470189

3
412894

226660114
401155514
623604714
607043614
402705714
627809514
212067714
220524914
424951514
400905914
223862914
101301914
617809214
609545514
222989314
413390114
211872114
417567114
211875914
311428614
300357814
422818414
227363914
414211814
209382814
614509114
225534314
218731414
629672914
414217914
216357814
401423714
313406514
216350814
409883114
608095614
608285114
401354614
608432814
610262714
218264614
424976714
607012914
423504214
303304214
603128914
311760414
420030314
617209314
200637514
420626414
409131714
409030214
604329314
102110914
421990514
610376014
230874314
229659514
307117514
401474214
220210514
617650714
611650114
305786314
206105714
608214714
610056714
306730614
411400314
405110414
302803614
415263914
201091214
209021114
409064714

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.22021
12.
11.

12

12

11

12

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

14390
11312
15070
15240
01520
24211

14410
49260

.02260
12.
11.
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.

07510
23192
27340
14530
54470
02460
18400

.48592
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

18420
47150
33220
47289
56410
56569
25011

.13300
11.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.58332
11.
12.

59111
09381
26290
56599
58302
54550
50529

45540
20090

.18060
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.

57320
16410
27440
05100
08060
15151
45381

.40030
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.

36180
39121
09398
29430
12479
01120
54470

.55230
12.
11.

18419
37342

.40419
12.
11.
12.
11.
.52130
12.
12.

30520
58060
17150
42041

15411
27020

.17230
11.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.

39250
40530
18481
07190
51431
43309
15290

.12490
12.
12.

02570
13231

.25440
11.

37020
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1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1575.

41 373
39 374
36 375
35 376
35 377
34 378
34 379
24 380
04 381
00 382
88 383
81 384
76 385
62 386
60 387
43 388
42 389
26 390
24 391
12 392
12 393
02 394
98 395
82 396
74 397
72 398
70 399
67 400
66 401
54 402
47 403
45 404
44 405
19 406
15 407
13 408
09 409
03 410
79 411
72 412
65 413
63 414
62 415
56 416
56 417
27 418
18 419
16 420
11 421
08 422
96 423
95 424
89 425
78 426
70 427
67 428
66 429
57 430
35 431
31 432
30 433
29 434
24 435
22 436
19 437
18 438
13 439
10 440
09 441
05 442
00 443
98 444
96 445
78 446
73 447
73 448
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449 124564-16 VAN HOVE UYTTERHOEVEN PUTTE 30 5 2 609713614 12.13530 1575.57 449
450 272679-12 VAN DYCK DANNY PULLE 23 21 5 605854814 12.24250 1575.51 450
451 253993-47 STRUMANE WILLEQUET KLUISBE 14 1 418787 422013514 11.40500 1575.37 451
452 108639-96 HEGGERMONT LAURENS INGELMU 16 16 429026 307505314 11.47210 1575.27 452
453 305533-80 VAN DRIESSCHE JENTE DWORP 19 15 426021 225992814 11.45283 1575.10 453
454 254164-24 MORTIER MARC DEINZE 4 1 443559 402008114 11.56371 1575.04 454
455 218807-72 VOS-RIGOT DIEST 14 11 3 220534514 12.15190 1575.02 455
456 176738-04 PEETERS-MENTEN HECHTEL 12 4 497156 218821414 12.30391 1575.01 456
457 280668-47 PLATTEAU A&T SK-LOMB 21 16 439053 216392714 11.53460 1574.98 457
458 121013-54 DE HAES RAYMOND BAAL 21 19 3 224064614 12.12080 1574.94 458
459 283206-63 COEL MATTHIAS ROTSELA 21 8 460234 230983814 12.07150 1574.80 459
460 210862-81 VERHELST ROBERT HAASDON 12 5 2 408104314 12.16120 1574.79 460
461 154788-73 LECLERCQ RENE HAASROD 9 2 449246 211588314 12.00170 1574.74 46l
462 261263-42 DEWAELE DESEYN INGOOIG 16 12 421870 305744114 11.42539 1574.74 462
463 272679-12 VAN DYCK DANNY PULLE 23 9 6 605854514 12.24350 1574.66 463
464 193782-73 VAN SANDE CAMIEL BAMBRUG 44 10 439720 411022814 11.54150 1574.65 464
465 301610-37 HUYGENS ALFONS RILLAAR 6 1 467575 223190114 12.11570 1574.59 465
466 143272-03 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRIJ 6 5 418657 307521314 11.40530 1574.59 466
467 306087-52 HERBOTS KOBE+KATO VELM 47 29 4 219950714 12.04340 1574.58 467
468 307869-88 DE WOLF FREDERIK MESPELA 8 5 450631 413224714 12.01130 1574.44 468
469 178574-94 VERVOORT DIRK HEIST O 32 16 2 611813914 12.14250 1574.33 469
470 213058-46 VAN HAUTE ANDRE MOERZEK 8 4 459176 415180414 12.06410 1574.23 470
471 171834-47 SCHIETSE JM&DAVE ZINGEM 22 22 433360 404000214 11.50171 1574.22 471
472 261502-87 COOPMAN MARNIX RUMBEKE 20 19 428201 303373814 11.47007 1574.20 472
473 111500-47 WUYTS ALFONS HEIST O 12 1 470478 615000714 12.13530 1574.12 473
474 108901-67 DEPAEPE-HEYDE IZEGEM 23 5 2 305602914 11.47150 1574.05 474
475 122377-60 D'HOSSCHE HERVE DESSELG 12 2 2 310964114 11.47041 1573.68 475
476 301662-89 NOLMANS DONALD BEKKEVO 5 3 467066 220285114 12.11480 1573.67 476
477 175278-96 VAN THIELEN FRANS HERSELT 7 4 479345 604531114 12.19401 1573.33 477
478 135933-36 DE RUYCK ANTOINE GAVERE 3 1 436689 404110714 11.52341 1573.27 478
479 272027-39 ROZIERS P J BEVEL 96 89 3 608521914 12.19510 1573.21 479
480 308496-36 VLEERACKER JOHAN KORTENB 17 16 3 224585214 12.01171 1573.20 480
481 280378-48 CARDOEN FERDY ERPS-KW 30 2 3 403992814 12.02171 1573.16 481
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